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CUTIE

2868-2W

bpeHa
LUnpunHa, MM
HnameTp, MM
Makc. BbeicoTa, MM
MwuH. BbicoTa, MM

OCcHOBHOM
NCTOYHUK CBETQ,
KonnyecTBo NaMn

OcHoBHOM
NCTOYHUK CBETa,
TUMN LOKONSA

OcHoBHOM
NCTOYHWUK CBETa,
MoLHOCTb
namnsl, W

OcHoBHOM
NCTOYHWUK CBETa,
KoMmnnektaums
namMnamu

MoLLHOCTb obLlas

MNnowagb
OCBeLUEeHNS, KB.M.

MyneT

HdnameTp
MOTOJI0YHOWN
yawmn, MM

dnmmep
LiBeT apMaTypbl
KpenneHune

LLeHa: 5 000 py®.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite

460
260
425
425

El4

40

HET

80
4

HeT

D30*W120*H80

HeT

30J10TOW
MiaaHKa



